INS. CASE OWN	ER WING FEAR CCY / ASM 1900 861	4, Uha3/1000 116031
Surveyor:	DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Date/Time: ISISTW19
Pre-assign / CC	No. 1410 SON SIM MOLLY Policy N	Registered in Merimen: So.: So.:
Excess Sec II is is driver the own if NO, Driver N	Place of Place of Nature of Accident: Of GIA Of No.: Of GIA Insured	Model : [Accident : REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO Linbility : % Final 7 Yes / No
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS	wsp: Tel: Liability:
Date/Time	98 3K22-X	
	2] 10 64 to CEO/ HEMME 25 258 of HM23 : 404:4	STAGE DATE / PIC (A Non-Reporting ltr (lst): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
		Notification for (if non-pickup)
	OI DRIVING OUT F. CIPMI	K. After sall list to OE: World - 207
	-TP LOD IN	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
		Notification by (if non-pickup)
	- HANDELLE YELLYONARD	After call ltr to Oi:
	- Accepted openic.	Authorization To Art
	- ALL DOCK IN OKDER	Release Voucher:
		Final Repair Bill:
		Car Rental Invoice:
		Towing Invoice
		LTA/GIA:
		Médical Hill:
		PIR
		Mundate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: 719	55 3,094.35 (A days) Reduction: 54 %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 02/08/19 Confirm with SUSAN	Email Call
Final Liability:	% OO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 24	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost:	55 3, 057 - 35	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)	C Manual
Loss of Use (LOU):	S5 480 (\$ 80 x 6 days)	10 618 M
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)	, MD
LOR only LOU onl		7 (00
GIA/LTA Search	55 / 2.44	
Medical:	SS	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
CARLO DE CAR	S\$ (e.g. Tow/Independent)	2) Report Former:
Disbursement:	Conference of the control of the con	The state of the s
Disbursement: Legal Cost	55 2 520 25	3) Survey fee: \$360.50
Dishursement: Legal Cost Total:	S\$ 3,539.35 Global Sum SS: —	3) Survey fee: \$360 - 50
Dishursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	S\$ 3,539-35 Global Sum SS: — Date/Time: Confirm with:	3) Survey fee: \$360.50
Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1:	S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$	3) Survey fee: \$360.50
THE PARTY OF THE P	S\$ 3,539-35 Global Sum SS: — Date/Time: Confirm with:	3) Survey fee: \$360.50

ASS. REC. BY: MCVCLS	AYA
ASS. REC. BT. 77 GT - 2	ASSIGNMENT
	61121122 7 19
From: Date:	ven No.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP INS TP RES OD RES EVA INV MV	7 Make: N 5591 (A/NV350 C.C 248)
To Inspect Vehicle No: 45 1 3 152. at Workshop m/s / 145 3 4	7 Make: N'5591 NVS50 0.0 2408
at Workshop m/s /115 %	
of	Sp.Reading 3063 T/Redio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	E No.
Policy No.	CINO: JN/MCZE2620030875
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 200d / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nii) / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
money St. 7 St.	Tyre Size: F: 195 n. 5
	R:
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
111,	
	Front Rear R/Bal 9 mm
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or N	
GIA PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or N	
Est Repairs: # days Res.: Yes or	No 0.0.A. 8/5/19 0.0.1 5/5/19
Lum Sum: /3 / % 3 Val.: Yes or	C.E. A.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS L/A 24	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vel	nicle: IN/OUT MS Mod
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
6/5/19 Conf. and f.rul	9 93 25 7.35 with Suban.
, / ' /	\$ 3, CARS A5 5 kg.)
, / ' /	53,648 A5 5 km.)
, / ' /	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSi
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

1196N

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GBJ3152Z

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration Date:

14 May 2019

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model: NISSAN NV350 PANEL VAN 5DR 2.5

18

5AT

Primary Colour:

White 2018

Manufacturing Year: Engine No.:

YD25042793B

Chassis No:

JN1MC2E26Z0030875

Maximum Power Output:

-

Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: \$26,390.00 14 Mar 2019

First Registration Date:

14 Mar 2019

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$1,320.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

50.00

PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

13 Mar 2029

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

10

PQP Paid:

\$24,568.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$24,142.00

Total Rebate Amount

\$24,142.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 May 2019

OK

Invoice/Ref No: GBJ3152Z190508

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883	invoice/kei No: GB/31524
ROB No: 53291793] . Tel: 6741-1730 / 731 . Fax: 6744-5746. Email: liusbro@ymail.com	m Estimate

Name: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Date: Address: Motor Claims Department 8 Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower Singapore o68811 Vehicle No: GBJ3152Z Model/Make: Nissan NV350

Panel Van 5 DR 2.5

Item Descriptions Of Parts No.

Original Quotation / Estimation

Revised Quotation / Cost Of Repair

14-05-19

15:20 1 Rear Lh Sliding Door 1,255.70 185.30 Wheel Hub-Cab cu? 2 251.30 600.50 3 Bumper cus 995.10 Bumper Clips 1 set nu 305.20 4 48.00 SN Fender 5 1 1,793.60 Fender Garnish 6 504.60 Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs 500 800.00 To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affecteed are \$ 900.00 600 To apply Rust Proofing, reseal tuff-coating treatment on accident area 80.00 40 To remove, replace and transfer Sliding door panel, fitting and mechanisms 80.00

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle

\$ 6,706.30

Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle

SDLS:

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks

Not Authorized

Loto she seku goly.

P/8# 3057.35

P. Susan

V: 14

E. V

T. 11.05a.m

Marine



Service Request Details

Claim

59M01NH7

Reference

None @

Loss Date

8 May 2019

Report Date

15 May 2019 8:37:42 AM

Request Date

15 May 2019

Due Date

23 May 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Accept Work Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

GBJ3152Z

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) . Me

HIUUEI

- NISSAN

111

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

KHOO SOH SIM MOLLY BLK 887 TAMPINES STREET 81, #11-1008, S(520887), 520887, Singapore

LEONGDANIEL61@YAHOO.COM

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peter.wang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

*	
From:	Susan Low < liusbro@ymail.com>
Sent:	Tuesday, 14 May, 2019 4:05 PM
To:	SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Subject:	Request for 3rd party claims survey GBJ3152Z Claims against SJN4410G
Attachments:	GBJ3152Z Search.pdf; GBJ3152Z190508.pdf
Categories:	Shailendra
Accident on 08/05/201	19 Along Carpark Of 887 Tampines Street 81
Involving GBJ3152Z an	d SJN4410G
We refer to the above a	accident and 3rd party claims.
We hereby write to req	uest of 3rd party claims pre-repair inspection for our client's vehicle.
the damage to our clier	single joint expert motor surveyors list (SJE) to conduct a pre-repair survey of nt's vehicle jointly with our client/our motor workshop at No. 1 Kaki Bukit Bay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 as soon as possible.
Kindly arrange.	
Thank you.	
Best Regard!	
Susan Low M/s Liu's Brother Auto E No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 6741 1730 Fax: 6744 5746	ngineering Workshop 6 #01-01
Date of Survey:-	
Name of Authorise Surv	eyor:-
Surveyor Email:	
Remark :-	

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Susan Low sbro@ymail.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 15 May, 2019 8:48 AM

To:

KUMAR Shailendra

Subject:

Re: YOUR REF : GBJ3152Z OUR REF: S9M01NH7MC/PWX

We did like to chose as follow

Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

Kindly arrange

Thank.

Best Regards,

Susan Low M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 67411730 Fax: 67445746

On Wednesday, 15 May 2019, 8:40:52 am SGT, KUMAR Shallendra <shallendra.kumar@axa.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir.

Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a Single Joint Expert.

List of our motor surveyors:-

- 1. Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 2. Stan See Chee Seng (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- T. Thiyagarajan (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
 - Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
 - Michael Chong/ Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
 - 6. Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
 - 7. Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
 - 8. Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
 - 9. Philip Phoong/ Victor Seng (A-Pac Adjuster & Surveyors Pte Ltd)
 - 10. AXA in house surveyors

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyor as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate quotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.
If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause o action, save as to costs and expenses.
Best Regards
Shailendra
From: Susan Low [mailto:liusbro@ymail.com] Sent: Tuesday, May 14, 2019 4:05 PM To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg> Subject: Request for 3rd party claims survey GBJ3152Z Claims against SJN4410G</motor.survey@axa.com.sg>
Accident on 08/05/2019 Along Carpark Of 887 Tampines Street 81
Involving GBJ3152Z and SJN4410G
We refer to the above accident and 3rd party claims.
We hereby write to request of 3rd party claims pre-repair inspection for our client's vehicle.
Please let us have your single joint expert motor surveyors list (SJE) to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to our client's vehicle jointly with our client/our motor workshop at No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 as soon as possible.
Kindly arrange.
Thank you.

Best Regard!

Susan Low
M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop
No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01
AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883
Tel: 6741 1730

Fax: 6744 5746

Date of Survey:-		
Name of Authorise Surveyor:		
Surveyor Email:		
Remark :-		

-----Disclaimer-----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.

Menu



Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type

Question

Message

Reply



51 URLAND 1, 102-25 PANA URL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400935 TEL 1 (065) 62563561 FAX 1 (065) 62564415

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 16/5/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	8-May-19
Date of appointment	15-May-19
Date of survey	15-May-19
Location of survey	LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP

Vehicle Details:

THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
NISSAN NV350 PANEL VAN 5DR 2.5 5A	
14-Mar-19	
00.000,6	
4,142.00	
1,858.00	
4	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	5	6,706.30

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$	1,867.35
Check items (estimate)	\$	
Labour	S	1,190.00
Total	\$	3,057.35
Lump Sum(if applicable)	s	•

Number of days for repair	4 DAYS

51 UHI AVE 1, 002-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

BOLA 24 -INSURED COMING OUT FROM CAR PARK				

Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$	3,057.35	
Loss of use	S	480.00	\$80 x 6 days
LTA search fees	\$	2.00	
Proposed Total		TBA	
	\$	3,539.35	

Our Ref:

GBJ3152Z190508

Date:

21/05/2019

Your Ref:

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Madam

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ALONG . Carpark Of 887 Tampines Street 81
INVOLVING . GBJ3152Z AND . SJN4410G ON . 08/05/2019

We/i, Messers Goldbeil Leasing Pte Ltd (Nric / ROC No: 199001196N), the registered owners of m/vehicle - GBJ3152Z at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveyed by "__AXA__ " authorized appraiser and we/l based our/my claims on his recommendation for S\$ 3.057-35 _____ being the repair for __04 __ Days (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis).

We/I have ascertained that you were the insurers of the driver of m/vehicle . <u>SJN4410G</u> when the same was involved in the aforesaid accident with our/my m/vehicle - <u>GBJ3152Z</u> ____

We/I whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle <u>SJN4410G</u> and the driver / owner was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result there of our / my m/vehicle - <u>GBJ3152Z</u> has suffered loss and damage as follows:

	Cost of repairs	\$\$	3,057-35
	LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @ \$\$80-00 [2488 cc]		160-00
	LOU Fee for 04 days @5\$ \$\$ 80-00 [2488 cc]		320-00
(d)	GIA / LTA search fee		2.00
(e)			
	Total Amount	22	3 530,35

We/I enclose herewith copies of the supporting documents for vehicle no. GBJ3152Z as follows:

- (i) Motor Accident Report;
- (ii) Repair Invoices and documents;

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soon as possible.

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favor of **M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop**. Forward the cheque to No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

The owner of m/vehicle <u>GBJ3152Z</u> Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd cc. Liu's Bro Auto Engrg Ws



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

11 JUNE 2019

KHOO SOH SIM MOLLY BLK 887 TAMPINES STREET 81 #11-1008 SINGAPORE 520887

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19008614/Uja3

YOUR REF

: SJN 4410G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 4410G AND GBJ 3152Z ALONG BLK 887 TAMPINES ST 81 CARPARK ON 08.05.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP acting on behalf of the owner of GBJ 3152Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party vehicle whilst coming out from a car park. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

KHOO SOH SIM MOLLY BLK 887 TAMPINES STREET 81, #11-1008, S(520887), 520887Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Joy Irene Case Handler

Case-Handler DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

Authorization To Act

Attn: Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

I / We, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd ("the third party claimant") of No. 18 Tuas Avenue

10 Singapore 639142 (address), owner of GBJ3152Z (vehicle no.) hereby authorize

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop ("the workshop") to act for me / us with respect
to my / our claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use ("claim") for my / our
vehicle no. GBJ3152Z that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on

08/05/2019 (date) along Carpark Of 887 Tampines Street 81 (location)
involving SJN4410G ("the accident").

I / We further authorize the workshop to settle my / our above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my / our claim with payment cheque / s being made in favour of the workshop.

I / We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my / our behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other vehicle / s is concerned.

Dated this 2	the day of Tuly (n	nonth) 20 <u>19</u> (year)
3 rd Party Claim	ant:	Workshop:	go Engine
Signature: • Name: Address:	Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd No. 18 Tuas Avenue 10	Signature: Name: Address:	Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Workshop 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01
Nric/ROC No:	Singapore <u>639142</u> 199001196N	ROB No:	AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 53291793J



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	SJN 4410G	(insd yeh)		
	GBJ 3152Z	(TP yeh)	Model	NISSAN NV350
Date of Accident/ Time:	08/05/2019			

	* Assessed Cobility	robe filled on	by for chart and	isians and for cas	es where ac	EA Hoes no	d importer	
	BOLA Lability:	[7]		Assessed Liab	(inv.(*):			
11)	For GIA Registeres	d Workshop:		BOLA Applica	ble: Yes/ No	BIDLA Sci	enario No	
A)	For Non GIA Regis	tered Warksho	op:	Agreed Liabili	119	(%)		
	lame: LIU'S BROTH Party Workshop GIA Regis					refow)		
			400000000000000000000000000000000000000	IC WORKSHI	30			
Clast Cat	tlement Sum	- S 1.5	3.539.35					
Others		1.5				_		
TIM/GR	A Search Fee.	- 5	2.00					
Bental ()		1.5					days at 5	per da
Lessoft		1 3	480.00			6	days at 5	80 per da
Final Nes	stimate tai Chef		6,706.30 8,057.35					

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/s confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Signature of Witness Y Workshop stamp [if applicable]

Name of Witness Low Siew Yian - S1543134B

Block 5 Pine Close #05-135 Singapore 391005

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop Date: 6/0/19

CKS

Signature of AXA's supreyor/representative. Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative.

Date: 681

Name of Representative

Date: 618/19

LIUS BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 Auto Bay 6# Kaki Bukit Singapore 41/883

Invoice/Ref No: GBJ3152Z190508

ROB No: 53291793] . Tel: 6741-1730 / 731 . Fax: 6744-5746. Email: liusbro@ymail.com

Final Bill

Customer

Name: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Address Motor Claims Department

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore o68811

Date:

21:05:19

Vehicle No: GBJ3152Z Model/Make: Nissan NV350

Panel Van 5 DR 2.5

Item No.

Descriptions Of Parts

Original Quotation /

Revised Quotation /

		Estimation		Cost Of Repair
1	Rear Lh Sliding Door	\$ 1,255.70	1 _N	
2.	Wheel Hub-Cab		I N	\$ 1,255.70
3	Bumper	\$ 251.30	N N	\$ 185.30
4	Fender	\$ 993.10	N	\$ 600.50
5	Fender Garnish	\$ 1,793.60 \$ 504.60	N	5
	Total Parts Less 10% Total Parts After Less 10%			\$ 2,041.50 \$ 204.15
6	Rear Lh Bumper Clips 1 set	\$ 48.00	SN	\$ 1,837.35 \$ 30.00
	Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affected are To apply Rust Proofing, reseal tuff-coating treatment on accident area To remove, replace and transfer Sliding door panel, fitting and mechanisms	\$ 800.00 \$ 900.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 80.00		\$ 500.00 \$ 600.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 50.00

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle

\$ 6,706.30

Total amount in Parts By Parts Basis for repaired vehicle

SDLS: Three Thousand Fifty-Seven And Cents Thirty-Five Only



\$ 3,057.35

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No. M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-076494

Date of Request:

14/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

LIU'S BROTHER AUTO WORKSHOP 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-01 Auto Bay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/05/2019

Enquiry By

Susan Low Siew Yian

TP Vehicle No.

SJN4410G

Accident Date

08/05/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1900	8614/Uha3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO N:PETER		Date: 19-08-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
	Insured Veh.	SJN 4410G	Veh. Inspected	GBJ 3152Z
	Policy No.	GA443197/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01NH7	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	15/05/2019
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	NISSAN NV350 (A)	c.c	2488
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2019
	Chassis No.	JN1MC2E26Z0030875	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	3063	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195 R15	DUNLOP	9 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195 R15	DUNLOP	9 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195 R15	DUNLOP	9 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195 R15	DUNLOP	9 mm
4.			iption of Damages	
	DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	N/S BODY.	
5.		Gen	eral Information	Transmission of the second
	Accident Date	08/05/2019	Inspection Date	15/05/2019
	Survey held at	LIU'S BROTHER AUTO EN	SINEERING WORKSHOP	
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 # SINGAPORE 417883	01-01 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUR	KIT
5a.		John Mills	Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"		
5b.		The second secon	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	s



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBJ 3152Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR LH SLIDING DOOR (CONSISTENT) (N)	BADLY DENTED	1,255.70	1,255.70
1	REAR LH WHEEL HUB-CAB (CONSISTENT) (N)	CUT	251.30	185.30
1	REAR LH BUMPER (CONSISTENT) (N)	CUT	993.10	600.50
1	REAR LH FENDER (CONSISTENT) (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,793.60	
1	REAR LH FENDER GARNISH (CONSISTENT) (N)	NOT NECESSARY	504.60	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-204.15
			4,798.30	1,837.35
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR LH BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) (SN)	NECESSARY	48.00	30.00
			48.00	30.00
	LABOUR			
	LABOR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT ,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS ETCS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR LH FENDER.		800.00	500.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING & INCLUDING TOUCH UP PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA.		900.00	600,00
	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ,RESEAL TUFF-COATING TREATMENT ON ACCIDENT AREA.		80.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE AND TRANSFER SLIDING DOOR PANEL, FITTING AND MECHANISMS.		80.00	50.00
			1,860.00	1,190.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,706.30	3,057.35
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			3,057.35

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19008614/Uha3q2

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

« Service Request Details

SPM01NH7

Claim

Behavior

Coss Duhe

Request Date

Due Date

Report Date

Weridon Name

Type of tass

Services

Vehicle Information

Additional Instructions

+ United December

NAME

Document Type

Mettages

	HAME	TWE	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	UNCABED
Floring Chiefs	LAthangection (3) pell	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LIKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
MICH petit Documents Chien Others Unitarity Chien UNIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Chien Statification Orientary Chien Chients Chienters Chien Chienters Chien Chienters Chien Chienters Chien Chienters Chien Chienters Chient	LAKKAdjartmentta (II.pcf	Forms / Claim Doctaments	Others	LICK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
INT BILLANDOWN, DORRESS SETTLEMBAT Forms / Claim Santhaction / Discharge LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Discusseries Froms / Claim Forms / Claim Forms / Claim POA / Authorin's Letter LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE SHOOP INVOICE and II Invoice Repoint & Statement Others LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE INVEY PHOTOS and II Repoint & Statement Others LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE AVEY PHOTOS and II Repoint & Statement Others LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE AVEY PHOTOS and II Repoint & Statement Others LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE AVEY PHOTOS and II Repoint & Statement Others LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE AVEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LUTO TIPY LUTO TIPY	GIA YEANCH patr	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICICALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
Distance of Foundation (Claim) Production (Claim) Production (Consultance) Production (Consul	■ PAYMENT BHEANDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM out	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 August 2019
HOTO INVOICE pell Invoice Repaire LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXX HOTOS pell Reports & Statement Others LID (TP) LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) (TP) (TP) (TP) (TP) (TP) (TP) (TP)	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM put	Forms / Claim Dataments	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
If the build Departs & Statement Others Like AuthO CONSULTANTS PTE INCR AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE INC	WORKSHOP INVOICE, pdf	Invaior	Repairer	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
WEY PHOTOS doth Reports & Statement Others UNX AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE TOTAL LUCY BIROTHIR - CBI 3152Z pill Reports & Statement Others UNX AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE TOTAL - LUCY BIROTHIR - CBI 3152Z pill Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotalion LUX AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE Documents Assessment LUX AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE Documents Others and Correspondence Workshop RUMAR Shallends Correspondence Correspondence Correspondence COMPANS Shallends RUMAR Shallends	LETTER TO INSURED par	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 June 2019
ATE AI - LIAT'S BRIOTHER - GILI 3153Z pull Reports & Statement Others UDHers UTO (TP) MAXTE - MARKED pull Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUT	RE-SURVEY INIOTOS, extr	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 Aure 2019
HANTE - MARKED pull Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LIXIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LITD (TP) Documents	MANDATE ALLUC'S BROTHER - GREATSZZ put	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 June 2019
Forms / Claim Assessment LISC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE IFOLY PHOTO-pdf Boosments Others LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE IFICIAL WORKSHOP NO CONSULTANTS FTE IFICIAL WORKSHOP NO CONSULTA	TP EETBAKTE - MARKED pull	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
Forms / Claim Others: Lixit AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Lixit AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	MApel	Forms / Claim Documents	Assessment	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
Letters and Correspondence Workshop RUMAR Shallendas Reports 6 Statement GiA Report RUMAR Shallendas	LIOC SURVEY PHOTO-pelt	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 May 2019
Reports & Statement GAR Report: KUMAAR Shalendta	REPLY FROM WORKSHOP mag.	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	KUMAR Shallends	15 May 2019
	\$3844165 m PDF	Reports & Statement	GIÁ Report	KUMAR Stalenda	15 May 2019

DATE UPLOADED 15 May 2019

KUMAR Statentra

Workshop

Letters and Correspondence

■ PRI FROM WORKSHOP WITH 1P GA. GBJ31532 mg.

AUTHOR

3444-905

-	
ă	
Ę	
- 3	
Æ	
- 2	
2	
8	
ŔΨ	
8	
=	
Ŧ	
1	
ź	
5	
2	
w	
il is	
- 5	
å	
9	
3	
Ē	
1280	
5	
Ť	
1	
5	
3	
₫	
3	
2	
3	
훶	
£	
٥	
ŧ	
\$	
Ē	
Ę	
É	
-5	
and	
Spervi	
Transmit	
rintenni	
Transmit	
Ventrintageni	
W.Verufor.sami	
nday.vandor.sami	
W.Verufor.sami	
finday.vandor.sami	
aem-portal/html/index-vendor-servi	
-contat/htmi/index.vendorservi	
aem-portal/html/index-vendor-servi	
solclaim-nortal/html/lindev-vendorservi	
aem-portal/html/index-vendor-servi	
a com solciam-portal/htmilindev-vendor-servi	
xa.com solclaim-bortal/html/indev-vendor-servi	
axa.com solcialm-portal/html/indev-vendor-servi	
xa.com solclaim-bortal/html/indev-vendor-servi	
s axa com so/claim-borfal/htmilindev.vendor-servi	
claims axa com so/claim-portal/html/indev-vendor-servi	
articlaims axa com soliciaim-bortal/htmliindev-vendor-servi	
claims axa com so/claim-portal/html/indev-vendor-servi	
smaticiaims axa com so/claim-bortal/htmilindev-vendor-servi	
o smartclaims axa com sololaim-bortal/htmilindev-vendor-servi	
//vn.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/indev.vendor-servi	
o smartclaims axa com sololaim-bortal/htmilindev-vendor-servi	